15

35

35

17

110

Fiir diese Zeichnung
behalten wir uns adlle
Rechte vor

DIN 34

Genauigkeit
mittel
DIN 1SO 27

Oberfldchenangaben Rz
Reihe 2
68—1 DIN 3141

7 Auftrag -

S 235 R vz

Datum Name

Bearb. |11.09.2018 | Zajusch

Gepr

Norm

TOPR=GAL

Topregal GmbH

IndustriestraBe 3
72794 Filderstadt

www.topregal.com

Hochenausgleichsblech

004—-041

Blaft

A3

Zust.| Anderungen

Datum  |Name

5

6




